RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

DATI	ENTS ONLY	5.5.	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)		Attorney Docket Al 220	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attac	hed documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of patent owner(s):	. 2. Please red	cord the new address of one of the s*, as follows:	
1) KOYO SEIKO CO., LTD.		WARNO CENSO CO LTD	
5-8, Minamisemba 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0002, JAPAN	Name: Address:	1) KOYO SEIKO CO., LTD. 5-8, Minamisemba 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0002, JAPAN	
2) FUKUI SEIKI KOGYO CO., LTD.			
12-38, Sangenyahigashi 1-chome, Taishou-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0002, JAPAN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?□Yes	Name: Address:	2) <u>FUKUI SEIKI KOGYO CO., LTD.</u> 16-13, Tsurumachi 1-chome, Taishou-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0023, Japan	
Nature of conveyance: [x] Other <u>Change of Address of one of the Assis</u>	* The s	address of KOYO SEIKO CO., LTD. remains unchanged.	
Execution Date: June 2, 2005			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Patent Application No.(s):		B. Patent No.(s): 6,638,054	
Additional nur	mbers attached? 🚨 Yes		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ber of applications and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee	7. Total fee (37CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) of \$40.00 was paid on August 10, 2005.	
Robert H. Berdo, Jr. RABIN & BERDO, P.C.		☐ Enclosed	
1101 14th Street	☐ Autho	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Suite 500	8. Payment	8. Payment Information	
Washington, DC 20005	a. Credit	Card Last 4 digits <u>4591</u>	
Telephone: 202-371-8976		Expiration Date <u>08/07</u>	
Facsimiles: 202-408-0974; 202-408-5	Z31	sit account number: <u>18-0002</u> red user name: <u>Robert H. Berdo, Jr.</u>	
	The Cro August 10, missing o	edit Card Form PTO-2038 was submitted on 2005. Should the remittance be accidentally r insufficient, the Commissionaire is hereby to charge the fee to our Deposit Account 2, and advise us accordingly.	
9. Signature: Robert H. Berdo, Jr. Name of Person Signing	Signature	March 21, 2006 Date	
	luding cover sheet, at	tachments, and documents: 5	

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 145 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT

RECORDED: 03/21/2006

RightFax

3/20/06 1:25

PAGE 004/004

Fax Server

U3/U8/ZU			
	tM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Communication		
PATENTS	S ONLY		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	Aftomey Docket Al 220		
To the Director of the U.S. Estent and Trademark Office: Please	a record the attached documents or the new eddress(es) below.		
	2 Please record the new address of one of the Assignees*, as follows:		
1) KOYO SEIKO CO., LTD.			
2) FUKUI SEIKI KOGYO CO., LTD.	Name: 1) KOYO SEIKO CO., LTD. Name: 2) FUKUI SEIKI KOGYO CO., LTD.		
12-38, Sangenyahigashi 1-chome, Talehou-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0002, JAPAN	Address: 16-13, Tsurumachi 1-choma, Taishou-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 551-0023, Japan		
Additional name(a) of conveying party(les) attached? IIYes [X]No.			
3. Nature of conveyance:	,		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	*The address of the other assignee remains unchanged.		
[x] Other Change of Address of one of the Assignees			
Execution Date: June 2, 2005			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Patent Application No.(5)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,638,654		
Additional numbers attached? Yes [X] No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) of <u>\$40.00</u> was paid on August 10, 2005.		
Robert H. Berdo, Jr. RABIN & BERDO, P.C.	□ Enclosed		
1101 14th Street	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Suite 500	8. Payment Information		
Washington, DC 20005	e, Credit Card Last 4 digits 4591		
Telephone: 202-371-8976	Expiration Date 08/07		
Facsimiles: 202-408-0974; 202-408-5297	b. Deposit account number: 18-0002		
I MACHINIAN	Authorized user name: Robert H. Berdo, Jr.		
	The Credit Card Form PTO-2038 was submitted on August 10, 2005. Should the remittance be accidentally missing or insufficient, the Commissionaire is hereby authorized to charge the fee to our Deposit Account No. 18-0002, and advise us accordingly.		
9. Signature;			
Robert H. Berdo, Jr. /500	March 9, 2006		
Name of Person Signing Sign	nature Date		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 6

Mail Step Assignment Recorded in Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450,
Alexandria, VA 27318-1450

PATENT

REEL: 017353 FRAME: 0592